5.7" TFT LCD with Resistive Touchscreen
DMP Processor 933MHz Onboard
256MB / 512MB / 1GB System Memory Onboard
Compact Flash Type I/II / Micro SD Slot
Wi-Fi Support (Optional)
Fanless and Low Power Consumption
PDX-057T / PMX-057T
FEATURES

DIMENSIONS
I/O VIEW
ORDERING INFORMATION
PDX-057T-RD5A 5.7" Vortex86DX Panel PC w/256MB Memory / 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / 1COM / CF/ MicroSD / Power Adapter
PDX-057T-RD8A 5.7" Vortex86DX Panel PC w/256MB Memory / 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / 1COM / CF/ MicroSD
PDX-057T-RD5A-512 5.7" Vortex86DX Panel PC w/512MB Memory / 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / 1COM / CF/ MicroSD / Power Adapter
PDX-057T-RD8A-512 5.7" Vortex86DX Panel PC w/512MB Memory / 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / 1COM / CF/ MicroSD
PMX-057T-5A 5.7" Vortex86DX Panel PC w/1GB Memory / 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / 1COM / CF/ MicroSD / Power Adapter
PMX-057T-8A 5.7" Vortex86DX Panel PC w/1GB Memory / 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / 1COM / CF/ MicroSD
PDX-057T-5A / PMX-057T-5A PDX-057T-8A / PMX-057T-8A
136.0